Rule 4 34-CVL

FORM 4 20

The Insalvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Sechion 95/99 of S 9 5/ 9 9

the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

l l l

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

03126475

Name of Company

A & A WINDOWS LIMITED

We Michael Bowell and Dermot Coakley of MB!I Coakley Limuted

Second Floor, Tunsgate Square,
98-110 High Street

Guildford

GUT1 3HE

The Jomnt Liquidators of the above named company attach a
statement of the company's affairs as at 4 November 2011

Signed Date 8 November 2011
1
MBI Coakley Ltd For C
Second Floor, Tunsgate Square Liquidatior
98-110 High Street
Guildford, Surrey
GU1 3HE II

10/1 1/201 1
COMPANIES Housg




Rule 4 34-CVL Form4 19

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
Statement as 1o Affairs of A & A WINDOWS LIMITED

On the 4" day of November 201 |
Bemg a date not more than 14 days before the date of the of the resolution for winding up

STATEMENT OF TRUTH

[ believe the facts stated 1n this Statement of Affawrs are true
Full Name  ALFRED GEORGE JENKINS

Signed D= D

Dated A N4




A & A WINDGWS LIMITED
Insolvency Act 1986

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 4 NOVEMBER 2011

Cost Estimated
A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS or Realisable
Book Value Values

£ £ £
ASSETS SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED
Less Secured Creditor - -
Surplus/Shortfall carned forward - -
ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED
Cash at Bank 25,744 25,744
Trade Debtors 28,215 21,1861
Other Debtor 5,000 ?
Stock 18,337 3,667
Leasehold Improvements 5,006 1.001
Showroom 26,045 5,209
Office Equipment 6,008 1,202
Plant & Machinery 12,817 2,563
Goodwill 4,000 800
Motor Vehicles 2,893 579
ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 134,064 61,926

CREDITORS

Signature @-—J Date 4 November 2011




A & A WINDOWS LIMITED
Insclvency Act 1986

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 4 NOVEMBER 2011

Estimated
A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES Realisable
Values
£
ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 61,926
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS )
ESTIMATED DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 61,926
FLOATING CHARGE HOLDER )
ESTIMATED SURPLUS OF ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR T B1926
NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS 334,720
ESTIMATED DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS CREDITORS - 272794
ISSUED AND CALLED UP SHARE CAPITAL 150
ESTIMATED DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS MEMBERS - 272,944
Signature ~ R~ Date 4 November 2011

\




89 €98 3dS BMH TNH dv0d N3QY3IWOSs a1 SJILEVId LSHUNH
S 6256 Z3atL Lo SO19 INIMIN AUvd SSINISNE LNIMIN (d17 NOYLND SHOOd IAYSIWOH
9z vec 9 NHL 6N3 ¥3883 AJ98Y WYHLTVM avod 43xooud HYvd TYIMLSNANI Av3IW A388Y 017 SOILSYId DNIQTINE IWOH
LE00L ¥ one LMN ucpuon paECyY Ucisng ogZ Jamo| uoisng ‘I00[4 payL SWOLSAD ? ANNIAIH WH
Eb 29Z'pL ONE LMN uopuc peoyY Ueisn3 98¢ 1amoL UGISNg JOOI4 pay ) SWOLSND ' ANNIAIY WH
eL¥SC ¥l ONe LMN uopuc peOY U0ISNg 98T 18M0 | Uoisn3 Jooi4 paiyl SWCLSND 8 INNIATH WH
8y £81'99 ONne LMN ucpuo peoy uosn3 98z JaMO L uISng J0Ot] pig| SIWOLSND 8 INNIAIY WH
09651 L NHLEIDS S4143H sl [0 ENRIE L] avOd JYvm OF SMIN X3553 3 S14d3H
00895 € DML 0ZIND X3ss3 MOTHVH JHvNDS 3937102 SNIAUYO H3LvM IHL UINNCD MOTEVH
B6 619 N3t 13s NOANOT 193HIS SIHAV #S JIALIWIT ANND 499
ok EPL N3t 135 NOONOT 133H1S STHAY ¥S QLT VSN3d
BE €59 SHO LLWD X3853 MOTHVH OOCH 3HL 911 S 101m3
BE €99 HOF 6LWD X3883 MOTHVH LIANSHILYM LE A 1OME
98 ZF¥ 2 LSS X3883 QHOANIIM QvOY IONYED TE d Q Ad0HLSY3
98 ZH¥ XL LISS X3853 QHODDIIM QVOY JONVYHO LE d 0 IdOHLSYI
00 e F15 61D X3883 MOTdYH MOQvIN X374 J1V1ES3 TVIHLSNANT HSY A3LIWN SQOOMOYYH NH3LSYD
oL 8ET L X0 8HM SOHOM HILSIOHOM NHIATS-NOdN-NOLAN 27d §13NYd HOOA
0F €80 } Hll 9WD X3S83 DONIQOY N3Tv3I SN3QHYD INIASSOY 6 2 NVI00
08 61 MNO 0SS X3853 VAS NO 341IT0153M ANNIAY JINIYL vZL-2gL ALl ANMATILNS 94
8Z €L9 DNG 1IN3 S14H3H NOQS3Aa0H avod 3118vD gt d 13INYd
g/ 9521 AdE EZWND S1H3H au04L40LS8 SdOHSI8 FHINID ONIAVYHL TTINHLNOS a17 SWALSAS "I LNAWOD
eg 9ce LHZ 0ZND X31553 MOTHYH AYM HL3EYZIN3 TN LNYNG L AHNGNONYD
LE 59T d3F LA ASHdNS| SIWVHL NOJN NOLSONIM AvOX NOLDNIJOTL ¥3M0OT Q3 LINT SHHOMI3N ZZNg
e LoE'L ass ys JHIHSAH38 HOSANIM avOd QvaHN3IaIvYN WYIHLSTIN BEOGBEEY SYD HSILIME
00 QrE'9l ray 2GS S.1d3H QYO4LHOLS SdOHS1E AIFHINAL 09 3L S3IVS QH04LH0LS SJOHS!IY
2y £51 146 CZWD S1Y3H aH041801S SdOHSIg H3IATS LOIHLSIA ¥ QHO4LHOLS dOHSIF
o 26 Hre 9N3 dve SH3L10d Jv0y INJOENVHD FHANTD SSINISNG IHIHSNOAIA Z LINN QL7 ONIOvEL Y3NIVLNOD 71139
[ AT a5 555 X3853 AT TAD0H IFNNIAY CAVHIHO 12 0 ONvHHvd
Q0 Ove OS54 tNN| NOLJWVHLHON asd 1d3a s801Uag JUBLDIBY shejoieq
€0 0bL'6 [V - AR 2] £331 NO NOLADOLS MWYVd SSIANISNG ITvas3aaL 000E X0O8 Cd IWIDHIWWOD QHVIAVTIOHVYE
LG 695 9 40v £TIA AJYANS OV3IHY3IHLY3] WYHAOO0Y avod 4amon 212 SALVOD F NOSNIHILNH 34 $3Lv0D 2 NIMDIvE
LS LES ¥ NE6 gAd SONY SINNY LS WYHLA FONYHNSNI WXV
-t 4 MNP 1ZNG SONIN HONOHOESNIVD AZSANIT NOLHIX IAYASNY
3

wunowy | apodisogd Kunon umo) | ssalppy ssa1ppy 1031pa1)
Q3LINIT SMOONIM V 8 v - aseqeje( si0)ipald




S8 B6LLYEE wvioL
82 909'C dlc 158 10LSKE Av3IW SNIM3IT SUYIMAILIHM ALYOINaAIN SADVYd MOTT3A
S0 EBR ¥ A9 8LND x8$83 MOPEH Remiegouy g op MOM
b0 90E OAL SN0 X3s8s3 WYHLIM SAVMISYI 8L € LINN SSYID 3OVTIN
0o e0t Z36 0LV S1H3aH a13atdlvH AVM NITEWYL g-9¢LZL6E HILVYM YITO3A
ragry L drg LESM| FHIHSA¥Od43vLS ADONNYD LNISTHD AOOMSONIA 3SNOH QOOMSONIN S3IONIIDS TYLNIWNOHIANT VITO3A
§9909 ¢ 3dt 194 SONYT JOH3IHLIND avod TIiHLIYS INVHAVYHLIN
Se 9L X1E LHY AJYHNS WYHLY3IW aQvOoY HOIFTSANS L2-€T Q3alnnisL
£8 1686 138 62X0 NOXO AINLIM FEN0D| STIWAMYS 30v1Vd WIZHNIE TUW 010 3HL aL7 WOD SMOUNIM HIBWILL
oovaLt Od6 LLND X3s853 MOTIVH FONVHO NOLN3J 04 NOILIOINNQD LIND IHL
00 002 NNZ EZND S1Y3H adO41H01S SdOHSIE ONIHSaNd val
(0 850 £€ SL1Y3H HLHOMIDGIHIMYS avoyd NOUNOT 12 1S3mM 5 1 HOVAVYL
00 vEg Ova 8LNN SLINVHLHON AGYOD| 31vlS3 ONIHLNOS NOOT13IM av0d NINOYD ard W3LSAS dNINg IOVYHSNNS
8z £L9 dH.L 8LIWD X3ss3 MOTHVH NIFHD SASNAIS ¢ d QHOJH3NWWNS
0€ 68t 22 ars£sNl SONIN NIOJININ HLNOS 3AISYILYM| LT SIHOLYAHISNOD 8 SMOONIM JZvI0UVLS
BT 9£2 05 arssN1 SONIN NIOININT HLNOS 3AISHALYM| OL7 SIHOLVYAYISNOD ¢ SMOAONIM 3ZV1OHVLS
000 a4at IZN NOGNO HTIVALSNATSHD L SIIVISAONYT IDCOTHLNGS
00 091 daAL ZZWO Siy3H QYHO4LHOLS S40HSIF HLY3H 013t41vH HiV3H 3LLN 4L VIO3W SHIANNVS
ELGFS ) Yv6 £L3N INAL NOdN A1LSYIMIN Q3 LIWA ™) 39vs
0l ¥+9 A9 8LND X38%3 MOTHYH L4NO3 SHIDINIAS 08 SYVY3IW 1N3ASSNY
00000 ¢L NrL 8LND X3s5s83 MOTYVH MOOVIW YINYOD 61 HW HONNQD.O
ge vl OVl 698 SQIW LS3M AdNEAT0 133418 Hd3sor 3ISNCOH HOHIg (SvD 3A) g6LFEL0LE VO HIMOIN
sk eL dS6 8N3 S1¥3H INNHS3HD avoy JY3Av13a ISNOH ILANVYD ADOTONHIIL NOILYWHOINI AOP-N
ot v¥9 10: 2198 S143H FHYM avoy 3949039 ONIA 94 d ONINNYW
68 92E € 4rovnt $Q03g NCoLN avod A000vdD Q17 SMOONIM SCHOYW
91 90¢ A9 8LWD X3883 MOTHYH AVMYIVY IHL @17 3HIH LINVId A30V1
00 Z6v 1d6 £IWD X3ss3 MOTHVH JA0YO NOLHSNY +L1 Q 3LATM
rrELY L N®Z 0LXS JHIHS3HD QT3I4S31D0VIN ANN3AY SN33IND AN LY WL SONIGTOH DNILIHYYIN 4381TvH
000931 ago Lznd S143H HLYOMIDAIHaMYS IAHA AYNEOIHSId SMIW HNOAIS EL ¥ SNIMNII
gsECLEL ago kiZno S1y3aH HLEOMIDAIHaMYS IAIHC AYNACIHSIA SMIW YNOWAIS € ¥ SNIMNAr
gl l6E ANV LHY AJdHNs 1HA3Y 133HIS HDIH 09 6505L0IDV (¢ V477 GC) 3SVI1 ONI
992 HSE 65M SAIN 1S3m FOORHaTY avod dYvANIIHE DYMS 303td Nivd SL0NA0Hd ODIaNI




